
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/22/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,497.32 $0.00 ($1,473.01) ($99.45)  117 $3,069.78 $0.00 $0.00 $2,970.33 $0.00  189 1/19/2026

$1,158.94 $0.00 ($1,566.81) ($27.75)  131 $2,753.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,725.75 $0.00  206 1/20/2026

$676.92 $400.00 ($2,328.16) $0.00  80 $2,605.08 $0.00 $0.00 $2,605.08 $0.00  147 1/21/2026

BABES $3,333.18 $400.00 ($5,367.98) ($127.20)  328 $8,428.36  542 $0.00 $0.00 $8,301.16 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$537.82 $1,000.00 ($1,607.38) ($60.00)  48 $1,205.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.20 $0.00  78 1/19/2026

$588.62 $0.00 ($283.93) $0.00  35 $872.55 $0.00 $0.00 $872.55 $0.00  63 1/20/2026

$427.45 $0.00 ($1,078.50) ($5.00)  46 $1,510.95 $0.00 $0.00 $1,505.95 $0.00  78 1/21/2026

CENTURY $1,553.89 $1,000.00 ($2,969.81) ($65.00)  129 $3,588.70  219 $0.00 $0.00 $3,523.70 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,119.47 $0.00 ($41.53) $0.00  24 $1,161.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,161.00 $0.00  112 1/19/2026

$61.75 $0.00 ($5.00) $0.00  5 $66.75 $0.00 $0.00 $66.75 $0.00  7 1/20/2026

$1,735.53 $8,000.00 ($7,790.97) $0.00  29 $1,526.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,526.50 $0.00  115 1/21/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,916.75 $8,000.00 ($7,837.50) $0.00  58 $2,754.25  234 $0.00 $0.00 $2,754.25 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$742.77 $0.00 ($908.36) ($2.50)  55 $1,653.63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,651.13 $0.00  109 1/19/2026

$574.75 $0.00 ($2,673.10) ($20.00)  99 $3,267.85 $0.00 $0.00 $3,247.85 $0.00  490 1/20/2026
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$523.87 $0.00 ($1,725.53) ($68.50)  52 $2,317.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,249.40 $0.00  200 1/21/2026

DJS DUGOUT $1,841.39 $0.00 ($5,306.99) ($91.00)  206 $7,239.38  799 $0.00 $0.00 $7,148.38 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($14.00) $0.00 ($85.00) ($24.00)  5 $95.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00  6 1/19/2026

$216.15 $0.00 ($162.35) $0.00  11 $378.50 $0.00 $0.00 $378.50 $0.00  27 1/20/2026

$321.35 $0.00 ($183.15) $0.00  19 $504.50 $0.00 $0.00 $504.50 $0.00  43 1/21/2026

EAGLES CLUB $523.50 $0.00 ($430.50) ($24.00)  35 $978.00  76 $0.00 $0.00 $954.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$164.09 $0.00 ($476.04) ($58.00)  48 $698.13 $0.00 $0.00 $640.13 $0.00  110 1/19/2026

($124.38) $0.00 ($409.81) $0.00  22 $285.43 $0.00 $0.00 $285.43 $0.00  39 1/20/2026

$493.77 $0.00 ($860.42) ($162.45)  63 $1,516.64 $0.00 $0.00 $1,354.19 $0.00  120 1/21/2026

JAMMERS $533.48 $0.00 ($1,746.27) ($220.45)  133 $2,500.20  269 $0.00 $0.00 $2,279.75 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,721.09 $2,100.00 ($13,508.34) ($315.17)  486 $10,440.65 $3,078.95 ($75.00) $10,125.48 $0.00  1,172 1/19/2026

$2,945.84 $200.00 ($5,166.99) ($411.68)  309 $8,324.51 $0.00 $0.00 $7,912.83 $0.00  544 1/20/2026

$3,828.59 $1,400.00 ($11,193.65) ($288.80)  442 $11,841.04 $2,083.00 ($13.00) $11,552.24 $0.00  1,001 1/21/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $8,495.52 $3,700.00 ($29,868.98) ($1,015.65)  1,237 $30,606.20  2,717 $5,161.95 ($88.00) $29,590.55 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$664.25 $0.00 ($206.60) $0.00  21 $870.85 $0.00 $0.00 $870.85 $0.00  58 1/19/2026
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$13.80 $0.00 ($248.25) ($3.75)  15 $265.80 $0.00 $0.00 $262.05 $0.00  33 1/20/2026

$182.40 $0.00 ($519.00) $0.00  20 $701.40 $0.00 $0.00 $701.40 $0.00  32 1/21/2026

MORANS $860.45 $0.00 ($973.85) ($3.75)  56 $1,838.05  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,834.30 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($44.28) $0.00 ($167.68) $0.00  8 $123.40 $0.00 $0.00 $123.40 $0.00  10 1/19/2026

$106.20 $0.00 ($356.50) $0.00  25 $462.70 $0.00 $0.00 $462.70 $0.00  92 1/20/2026

$243.07 $0.00 ($47.58) $0.00  25 $290.65 $0.00 $0.00 $290.65 $0.00  46 1/21/2026

OLDE TOWNE $304.99 $0.00 ($571.76) $0.00  58 $876.75  148 $0.00 $0.00 $876.75 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$212.15 $0.00 ($89.10) $0.00  19 $301.25 $0.00 $0.00 $301.25 $0.00  33 1/19/2026

($13.75) $0.00 ($951.34) ($75.00)  70 $1,012.59 $0.00 $0.00 $937.59 $0.00  87 1/20/2026

$330.87 $0.00 ($413.15) $0.00  40 $744.02 $0.00 $0.00 $744.02 $0.00  79 1/21/2026

PAPACHUCKS $529.27 $0.00 ($1,453.59) ($75.00)  129 $2,057.86  199 $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.86 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$268.00 $1,200.00 ($1,309.00) ($1.25)  22 $378.25 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00  37 1/19/2026

($201.70) $0.00 ($634.70) ($28.50)  27 $461.50 $0.00 $0.00 $433.00 $0.00  41 1/20/2026

$450.40 $1,000.00 ($2,006.75) ($5.00)  67 $1,462.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,457.15 $0.00  120 1/21/2026

PATS $516.70 $2,200.00 ($3,950.45) ($34.75)  116 $2,301.90  198 $0.00 $0.00 $2,267.15 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00  3 1/19/2026

$108.11 $0.00 ($4.89) $0.00  5 $113.00 $0.00 $0.00 $113.00 $0.00  6 1/20/2026

$28.00 $0.00 ($81.25) $0.00  7 $109.25 $0.00 $0.00 $109.25 $0.00  10 1/21/2026

SHOOTERS $176.11 $0.00 ($86.14) $0.00  12 $262.25  19 $0.00 $0.00 $262.25 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($48.75) $0.00 ($206.75) $0.00  8 $158.00 $0.00 $0.00 $158.00 $0.00  18 1/19/2026

$34.25 $0.00 ($254.50) $0.00  19 $288.75 $0.00 $0.00 $288.75 $0.00  36 1/20/2026

$140.29 $0.00 ($2,152.70) ($182.25)  45 $2,475.24 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292.99 $0.00  75 1/21/2026

SORTIES $125.79 $0.00 ($2,613.95) ($182.25)  72 $2,921.99  129 $0.00 $0.00 $2,739.74 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$423.95 $0.00 ($207.52) ($13.00)  29 $644.47 $0.00 $0.00 $631.47 $0.00  64 1/19/2026

$654.70 $0.00 ($416.37) ($105.60)  69 $1,176.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,071.07 $0.00  103 1/20/2026

$343.00 $0.00 ($214.80) ($50.00)  22 $607.80 $0.00 $0.00 $557.80 $0.00  50 1/21/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,421.65 $0.00 ($838.69) ($168.60)  120 $2,428.94  217 $0.00 $0.00 $2,260.34 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$700.74 $0.00 ($392.78) ($1.00)  40 $1,094.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,093.52 $0.00  73 1/19/2026

$752.15 $0.00 ($786.94) ($57.75)  64 $1,596.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,539.09 $0.00  78 1/20/2026

$178.86 $0.00 ($934.84) $0.00  52 $1,113.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,113.70 $0.00  64 1/21/2026

VARSITY $1,631.75 $0.00 ($2,114.56) ($58.75)  156 $3,805.06  215 $0.00 $0.00 $3,746.31 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($14.31) $0.00 ($1,068.31) $0.00  78 $1,054.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.00 $0.00  106 1/19/2026

$347.94 $0.00 ($429.57) $0.00  63 $777.51 $0.00 $0.00 $777.51 $0.00  87 1/20/2026

($11.48) $0.00 ($872.03) $0.00  68 $860.55 $0.00 $0.00 $860.55 $0.00  96 1/21/2026

VFW - GILMORE $322.15 $0.00 ($2,369.91) $0.00  209 $2,692.06  289 $0.00 $0.00 $2,692.06 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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